
Tomtepriser Caspersens vei 81 

Tomt nr Areal Pris

1 550 640 000

2 562 640 000

3 707 SOLGT

4 650 SOLGT

5 624 650 000

6 719 650 000

7 542 600 000

8 537 700 000 

9 612 740 000 

10 520 650 000

11 500 650 000

12 623 840 000 

13 571 800 000 

14 574 SOLGT

15 694 700 000

16 632 700 000

17 719 750 000

18 613 800 000

19 586 900 000 

20 585 1 000 000 

21 809 SOLGT

22 579 SOLGT

23 603 SOLGT

24 527 1 040 000 

25 624 1 040 000 

26 760 SOLGT

27 610 850 000

Boligfelt på Viddefjell  

i  risør

Prisliste
01.01.2025

Kontakt oss: hei@solvik-terrasse.no� www.solvik-terrasse.no
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M
egler: Jan

 Terje H
alvorsen

M
obil: 928 06 323
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